
Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Waukee                         4    5    6   22   32   36   38   =  69   1:43:58.3    20:47.7    1:42.5
    2   Mid-Prairie                    1   12   20   27   31   39   50   =  91   1:43:42.1    20:44.4    3:27.4
    3   Linn-Mar                       2    3    9   23   60   94  113   =  97   1:43:26.7    20:41.3    4:22.4
    4   Cedar Rapids Prairie           7   15   18   45   48   49   64   = 133   1:47:36.8    21:31.4    2:03.0
    5   Western Dubuque                8   11   30   37   87   91   98   = 173   1:48:40.7    21:44.1    3:12.5
    6   Cedar Falls                   26   41   42   43   58   61   76   = 210   1:51:00.1    22:12.0    1:15.4
    7   Solon                         24   40   53   54   55   68   69   = 226   1:51:56.1    22:23.2    1:19.3
    8   Monticello                    17   19   71   72   82   92  115   = 261   1:52:19.9    22:28.0    2:24.8
    9   Marion                        21   29   70   75   79   95  108   = 274   1:53:06.0    22:37.2    2:10.6
   10   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           25   44   59   66   83  101  117   = 277   1:53:26.6    22:41.3    2:01.1
   11   Mason City                    34   47   56   65  106  112  123   = 308   1:54:47.2    22:57.4    2:40.0
   12   Davenport Assumption          33   46   63   80  107  119        = 329   1:55:17.5    23:03.5    2:41.1
   13   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          16   62   81   85   88   93        = 332   1:55:00.6    23:00.1    2:41.0
   14   Cedar Rapids Washington       10   67   73   84  102  118  129   = 336   1:54:57.3    22:59.5    3:43.8
   15   Xavier                        13   51   74  127  130             = 395   1:59:05.6    23:49.1    5:25.4
   16   Davenport West                28   57   86  109  131             = 411   1:59:26.2    23:53.2    4:59.7
   17   Muscatine                     35   77   97  100  104  120  135   = 413   1:58:06.1    23:37.2    2:31.2
   18   Clear Creek-Amana             14   89  105  114  116  122  124   = 438   1:59:07.2    23:49.4    3:59.1
   19   Fort Madison                  52   90   99  121  126  128  132   = 488   2:01:55.5    24:23.1    3:02.4
   20   Anamosa                       78   96  111  125  137  138  140   = 547   2:07:35.6    25:31.1    6:18.3
   21   Maquoketa                    103  110  133  134  136  139        = 616   2:11:47.9    26:21.6    4:43.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 Half      Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Marie Hostetler         SR    Mid-Prairie            8:45    18:20.7      5:54
      2       2   Micah Poellet           JR    Linn-Mar               8:49    18:34.0      5:59
      3       3   Chloe Skidmore          JR    Linn-Mar               9:36    19:59.8      6:26
      4       4   Peyton Kelderman        JR    Waukee                 9:36    20:07.8      6:29
      5       5   Sydney Schaffer         SR    Waukee                 9:36    20:14.2      6:31
      6       6   Isabelle Schaffer       SR    Waukee                 9:37    20:26.4      6:35
      7       7   Laurdyn Meyer           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   9:44    20:30.0      6:36
      8       8   Lauren Klein            JR    Western Dubuque        9:51    20:31.8      6:36
      9       9   Sarah Murphy            JR    Linn-Mar               9:59    20:36.1      6:38
     10      10   Mary Cline              JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   9:45    20:36.1      6:38
     11      11   Elly Burds              JR    Western Dubuque        9:56    20:37.6      6:38
     12      12   Mitzi Evans             SO    Mid-Prairie            9:49    20:39.0      6:39
     13      13   Hannah Denman           SR    Xavier                 10:02   20:54.0      6:44
     14      14   Haidyn Barker           FR    Clear Creek-Amana      9:57    21:00.3      6:46
     15           Jimena Fierro           SR    West Liberty           10:03   21:03.3      6:47
     16      15   Carli Reittinger        SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:07   21:04.2      6:47
     17      16   Lauren Gray             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   10:05   21:04.3      6:47
     18      17   Karle Kramer            FR    Monticello             10:08   21:08.1      6:48
     19      18   Kendall White           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:06   21:08.2      6:48
     20      19   Emma Althoff            FR    Monticello             10:15   21:11.0      6:49
     21      20   Abbagail Evans          SR    Mid-Prairie            10:03   21:15.7      6:51
     22      21   Peyton Steffen          SO    Marion                 10:08   21:19.1      6:52
     23      22   Madison Judas           SO    Waukee                 10:03   21:19.6      6:52
     24      23   Lilly Geelan            JR    Linn-Mar               9:56    21:20.4      6:52
     25      24   Kiersten Conway         JR    Solon                  10:13   21:29.1      6:55
     26      25   Aubrey Frey             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:14   21:34.0      6:56
     27      26   Paige Wageman           SO    Cedar Falls            10:22   21:35.5      6:57
     28      27   Angelina Evans          SR    Mid-Prairie            10:20   21:38.7      6:58
     29      28   Kaitlyn Powell          SO    Davenport West         10:12   21:40.2      6:58
     30      29   Corrina Dittmer         SR    Marion                 10:13   21:45.7      7:00
     31      30   Audrey Biermann         SO    Western Dubuque        10:23   21:47.4      7:01
     32      31   Sidney Yoder            SO    Mid-Prairie            10:33   21:48.1      7:01
     33      32   Emma Shepard            SR    Waukee                 10:22   21:50.2      7:02
     34      33   Taylor Quick            SR    Davenport Assumption   10:21   21:50.4      7:02
     35      34   Hannah Thomas           SR    Mason City             10:16   21:50.9      7:02
     36      35   Rylee Blake             SR    Muscatine              10:22   21:54.7      7:03
     37      36   Margaux Basart          JR    Waukee                 10:24   21:58.6      7:04
     38      37   Lilli Boge              SO    Western Dubuque        10:33   21:59.5      7:05
     39      38   Ellie Huisman           JR    Waukee                 10:22   22:01.2      7:05
     40      39   Ana Fleming             JR    Mid-Prairie            10:36   22:07.1      7:07
     41      40   Emma Bock               SO    Solon                  10:12   22:08.9      7:08
     42      41   Natalie Degabriele      JR    Cedar Falls            10:40   22:09.2      7:08
     43      42   Amara Lytle             JR    Cedar Falls            10:44   22:12.1      7:09
     44      43   Anna Scannell           FR    Cedar Falls            10:51   22:12.5      7:09
     45           Mallory Drake           SO    Waukee                 10:30   22:16.1      7:10
     46      44   Laura Swart             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:35   22:18.0      7:11
     47           Emma Ostwinkle          JR    Cascade                10:39   22:18.8      7:11
     48      45   Hailey Cooper           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:00   22:21.4      7:12
     49      46   Laney Fitzpatrick       JR    Davenport Assumption   10:12   22:24.6      7:13
     50           Annmarie Erikson        SR    West Liberty           10:34   22:27.5      7:14
     51           Kariin Roush            SO    Waukee                 10:48   22:31.1      7:15
     52      47   Sami Miller             SR    Mason City             10:37   22:32.9      7:15
     53      48   Riley Coulter           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:37   22:33.1      7:16
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 Half      Time    Pace mpm

     54      49   Lindsey Barnes          JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:37   22:34.3      7:16
     55      50   Jaden Yoder             SO    Mid-Prairie            11:14   22:38.4      7:17
     56      51   Lizzy Schmitt           JR    Xavier                 10:53   22:38.9      7:17
     57      52   Katie Dennis            SO    Fort Madison           10:35   22:40.5      7:18
     58           Abby Kinney             JR    Waukee                 10:41   22:41.2      7:18
     59      53   Ella Duster             SR    Solon                  10:51   22:43.7      7:19
     60      54   Mary Fiala              FR    Solon                  10:43   22:45.8      7:20
     61      55   Kaia Holtkamp           SO    Solon                  10:43   22:48.4      7:20
     62      56   Marcella Sierra         JR    Mason City             10:53   22:49.2      7:21
     63      57   Grace Schneiderman      SO    Davenport West         10:43   22:49.8      7:21
     64      58   Jayna Freeman           SR    Cedar Falls            10:58   22:50.9      7:21
     65      59   Caroline See            SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:54   22:54.6      7:22
     66      60   Jamison Feldman         SR    Linn-Mar               10:55   22:56.4      7:23
     67      61   Rachel Mandt            FR    Cedar Falls            11:14   22:59.2      7:24
     68      62   Bethany Smeed           SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   10:25   23:00.2      7:24
     69      63   Nataly Bahns            FR    Davenport Assumption   10:40   23:01.1      7:25
     70      64   Natalie Bennett         JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:10   23:02.0      7:25
     71      65   Brycelyn Hanson         JR    Mason City             10:43   23:03.3      7:25
     72      66   Alice Conroy            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    10:57   23:05.0      7:26
     73      67   Maggie Gorman           SO    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:14   23:06.5      7:26
     74      68   Nicole Shafer           SR    Solon                  10:56   23:08.8      7:27
     75      69   Meghan O'Neill          SO    Solon                  10:51   23:09.5      7:27
     76      70   Hannah Brase            FR    Marion                 10:58   23:09.8      7:27
     77      71   Triniti Etzel           FR    Monticello             10:56   23:13.8      7:29
     78      72   Emily Hendricks         FR    Monticello             10:57   23:14.2      7:29
     79      73   Syd Mitvalsky           JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   10:55   23:17.9      7:30
     80      74   Megan Meyer             SR    Xavier                 10:58   23:20.8      7:31
     81      75   Rebeckah Regennitter    FR    Marion                 10:36   23:21.8      7:31
     82      76   Gretchen Fixen          SR    Cedar Falls            11:13   23:22.4      7:31
     83      77   Molly Guerra            SO    Muscatine              11:12   23:27.5      7:33
     84      78   Elizabeth Riniker       JR    Anamosa                10:55   23:28.7      7:33
     85           Maggie Miskimen         JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   10:50   23:29.6      7:34
     86      79   Noelle Regennitter      FR    Marion                 11:03   23:29.7      7:34
     87      80   Morgan Jennings         SO    Davenport Assumption   10:40   23:29.9      7:34
     88      81   Sarah Grams             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   11:05   23:32.8      7:35
     89      82   Lydia Recker            FR    Monticello             11:08   23:32.8      7:35
     90           Sara Goodenbour         JR    Cedar Falls            11:01   23:33.7      7:35
     91      83   Nadia Telecky           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:25   23:35.1      7:35
     92      84   Sage Slessor            FR    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:00   23:36.9      7:36
     93           Aira Foster             SR    Solon                  10:51   23:37.4      7:36
     94      85   Erica Schulte           JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   11:02   23:38.1      7:36
     95      86   Rachel Wildemuth        SO    Davenport West         11:30   23:39.2      7:37
     96      87   Amelia Klostermann      JR    Western Dubuque        11:14   23:44.3      7:38
     97           Mara Duster             FR    Solon                  11:12   23:45.0      7:39
     98      88   Kayleigh Duncan         SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   11:08   23:45.3      7:39
     99      89   Emily Coleman           FR    Clear Creek-Amana      10:53   23:45.8      7:39
    100      90   Anna Kester             SR    Fort Madison           11:24   23:48.0      7:40
    101      91   MacY Simon              JR    Western Dubuque        11:14   23:48.7      7:40
    102           Devin O'Loughlin        SR    Cedar Falls            11:13   23:49.1      7:40
    103      92   Katie Roher             FR    Monticello             11:20   23:49.4      7:40
    104      93   Emily Fusselman         SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   11:17   23:50.0      7:40
    105           Kellen Chenoweth        SR    Cedar Falls            11:15   23:52.9      7:41
    106      94   Allison Post            SR    Linn-Mar               11:20   23:53.0      7:41
    107      95   Leah Fitch              JR    Marion                 11:07   23:53.8      7:42
    108      96   Dakota Bierer           SR    Anamosa                11:29   23:56.4      7:42
    109           Chiara Loesche          JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:17   23:57.9      7:43
    110      97   Carlie Blazek           JR    Muscatine              11:15   24:00.1      7:44
    111           Jessa Day               JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:26   24:00.2      7:44
    112      98   Caylee Hermsen          SR    Western Dubuque        11:17   24:01.2      7:44
    113           Kylie Nauman            FR    Western Dubuque        11:27   24:05.4      7:45
    114           Harley Bradtke-Stelk    SO    Cascade                11:26   24:14.9      7:48
    115      99   Maddy McVey             SR    Fort Madison           11:17   24:16.0      7:49
    116     100   Lauren Dirth            SR    Muscatine              11:17   24:18.1      7:49
    117     101   Laila Moellering        FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:43   24:18.8      7:50
    118     102   Jojo Hayes              SR    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:27   24:19.9      7:50
    119           Ashley Stinocher        JR    Solon                  11:21   24:23.1      7:51
    120     103   Sydney Miller           SR    Maquoketa              11:50   24:25.3      7:52
    121     104   Gwen Kuhl               JR    Muscatine              11:26   24:25.8      7:52
    122           Rachel Rhomberg         JR    Cascade                11:38   24:28.6      7:53
    123     105   Allie Kounkel           FR    Clear Creek-Amana      11:43   24:30.6      7:53
    124     106   Izabele Jaime           JR    Mason City             11:45   24:30.9      7:53
    125     107   Brooke Menke            SR    Davenport Assumption   11:24   24:31.5      7:54
    126     108   Addison Stearns         FR    Marion                 11:42   24:34.8      7:55
    127     109   Jessie Chalupa          SR    Davenport West         11:17   24:37.1      7:55
    128     110   Addison Michel          SO    Maquoketa              11:44   24:37.7      7:56
    129           Tabitha Evans           FR    Mid-Prairie            11:42   24:42.0      7:57
    130     111   Lily Rogers             JR    Anamosa                11:41   24:47.3      7:59
    131     112   Nora Suarez             SR    Mason City             11:27   24:48.8      7:59
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
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    132     113   Olivia Genskow          SR    Linn-Mar               11:39   24:50.6      8:00
    133     114   Avery Allan             FR    Clear Creek-Amana      11:34   24:51.1      8:00
    134     115   Karli Recker            JR    Monticello             11:42   24:52.3      8:00
    135     116   Madeline Fox            SO    Clear Creek-Amana      11:44   24:59.4      8:03
    136     117   Sabrina Bleile          JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    11:48   24:59.7      8:03
    137           Delaney Behning         JR    Western Dubuque        11:37   25:00.6      8:03
    138     118   Katya Kleman            JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:53   25:04.6      8:04
    139     119   Erin McMullen           SR    Davenport Assumption   11:29   25:10.9      8:06
    140     120   Ruve Roos               FR    Muscatine              11:53   25:12.2      8:07
    141     121   Marquel Warner          FR    Fort Madison           12:12   25:28.1      8:12
    142     122   Karsyn Stratton         SR    Clear Creek-Amana      11:44   25:30.3      8:13
    143     123   Madisyn Heller          JR    Mason City             11:51   25:31.4      8:13
    144           Amara Jones             FR    Mid-Prairie            12:22   25:33.0      8:13
    145     124   Kayla Jiras             SO    Clear Creek-Amana      11:46   25:33.7      8:14
    146     125   Emma Dales              SO    Anamosa                11:54   25:36.3      8:14
    147           Sarah Spence            SO    Monticello             11:52   25:37.0      8:15
    148           Leah Digmann            SO    Western Dubuque        12:02   25:38.5      8:15
    149     126   Ellie Schulte           SO    Fort Madison           12:09   25:42.9      8:17
    150           Annie Leopold           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:32   25:46.3      8:18
    151           Emily Schlabach         FR    Mid-Prairie            12:23   25:49.5      8:19
    152     127   Rilee Lansing           SR    Xavier                 12:04   25:52.5      8:20
    153     128   Mylah Blanchard         FR    Fort Madison           12:01   25:59.0      8:22
    154           Karly Connolly          SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:32   26:01.9      8:23
    155           Gwen Sewell             JR    Mason City             11:54   26:14.1      8:27
    156     129   Emily Felchhelm         SO    Cedar Rapids Washing   11:55   26:14.5      8:27
    157     130   Cate Tucker             SR    Xavier                 12:38   26:19.4      8:28
    158           Libby Wickham           SO    Cedar Rapids Washing   12:19   26:30.0      8:32
    159     131   Sayde White             SR    Davenport West         12:24   26:39.9      8:35
    160     132   Lily Scott              JR    Fort Madison           12:31   26:42.0      8:36
    161     133   Savannah Dykstra        SO    Maquoketa              12:36   26:46.1      8:37
    162     134   Harley Eye              SO    Maquoketa              12:34   26:49.7      8:38
    163           Dru Kramer              SO    Monticello             12:35   26:51.7      8:39
    164     135   Emma Hoag               JR    Muscatine              12:43   27:20.0      8:48
    165           Rebekah Brunson         JR    Muscatine              12:29   27:25.1      8:50
    166           Tauren Settles          FR    Fort Madison           12:53   27:41.5      8:55
    167           Kay Quittem             FR    Fort Madison           12:44   27:50.8      8:58
    168           Jaelyn Graver           JR    Monticello             13:06   28:47.4      9:16
    169     136   Ariana Payton           SO    Maquoketa              14:02   29:09.0      9:23
    170     137   Lyndsey Gienapp         SR    Anamosa                13:43   29:47.0      9:35
    171     138   Paige Fahey             SR    Anamosa                14:06   30:29.5      9:49
    172     139   Jade Armbruster         SR    Maquoketa              15:47   32:41.1     10:31
    173     140   Summer Winekauf         FR    Anamosa                14:53   34:08.8     10:59
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Waukee                            Score =   69
    4    Peyton Kelderman, JR         20:07.8  6:29
    5    Sydney Schaffer, SR          20:14.2  6:31
    6    Isabelle Schaffer, SR        20:26.4  6:35
   22    Madison Judas, SO            21:19.6  6:52
   32    Emma Shepard, SR             21:50.2  7:02
   36    Margaux Basart, JR           21:58.6  7:04
   38    Ellie Huisman, JR            22:01.2  7:05
         Mallory Drake, SO            22:16.1  7:10
         Kariin Roush, SO             22:31.1  7:15
         Abby Kinney, JR              22:41.2  7:18

  2) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   91
    1    Marie Hostetler, SR          18:20.7  5:54
   12    Mitzi Evans, SO              20:39.0  6:39
   20    Abbagail Evans, SR           21:15.7  6:51
   27    Angelina Evans, SR           21:38.7  6:58
   31    Sidney Yoder, SO             21:48.1  7:01
   39    Ana Fleming, JR              22:07.1  7:07
   50    Jaden Yoder, SO              22:38.4  7:17
         Tabitha Evans, FR            24:42.0  7:57
         Amara Jones, FR              25:33.0  8:13
         Emily Schlabach, FR          25:49.5  8:19

  3) Linn-Mar                          Score =   97
    2    Micah Poellet, JR            18:34.0  5:59
    3    Chloe Skidmore, JR           19:59.8  6:26
    9    Sarah Murphy, JR             20:36.1  6:38
   23    Lilly Geelan, JR             21:20.4  6:52
   60    Jamison Feldman, SR          22:56.4  7:23
   94    Allison Post, SR             23:53.0  7:41
  113    Olivia Genskow, SR           24:50.6  8:00

  4) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  133
    7    Laurdyn Meyer, JR            20:30.0  6:36
   15    Carli Reittinger, SR         21:04.2  6:47
   18    Kendall White, JR            21:08.2  6:48
   45    Hailey Cooper, JR            22:21.4  7:12
   48    Riley Coulter, JR            22:33.1  7:16
   49    Lindsey Barnes, JR           22:34.3  7:16
   64    Natalie Bennett, JR          23:02.0  7:25
         Maggie Miskimen, JR          23:29.6  7:34
         Chiara Loesche, JR           23:57.9  7:43
         Jessa Day, JR                24:00.2  7:44

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  173
    8    Lauren Klein, JR             20:31.8  6:36
   11    Elly Burds, JR               20:37.6  6:38
   30    Audrey Biermann, SO          21:47.4  7:01
   37    Lilli Boge, SO               21:59.5  7:05
   87    Amelia Klostermann, JR       23:44.3  7:38
   91    MacY Simon, JR               23:48.7  7:40
   98    Caylee Hermsen, SR           24:01.2  7:44
         Kylie Nauman, FR             24:05.4  7:45
         Delaney Behning, JR          25:00.6  8:03
         Leah Digmann, SO             25:38.5  8:15

  6) Cedar Falls                       Score =  210
   26    Paige Wageman, SO            21:35.5  6:57
   41    Natalie Degabriele, JR       22:09.2  7:08
   42    Amara Lytle, JR              22:12.1  7:09
   43    Anna Scannell, FR            22:12.5  7:09
   58    Jayna Freeman, SR            22:50.9  7:21
   61    Rachel Mandt, FR             22:59.2  7:24
   76    Gretchen Fixen, SR           23:22.4  7:31
         Sara Goodenbour, JR          23:33.7  7:35
         Devin O'Loughlin, SR         23:49.1  7:40
         Kellen Chenoweth, SR         23:52.9  7:41

  7) Solon                             Score =  226
   24    Kiersten Conway, JR          21:29.1  6:55
   40    Emma Bock, SO                22:08.9  7:08
   53    Ella Duster, SR              22:43.7  7:19
   54    Mary Fiala, FR               22:45.8  7:20
   55    Kaia Holtkamp, SO            22:48.4  7:20
   68    Nicole Shafer, SR            23:08.8  7:27
   69    Meghan O'Neill, SO           23:09.5  7:27
         Aira Foster, SR              23:37.4  7:36
         Mara Duster, FR              23:45.0  7:39
         Ashley Stinocher, JR         24:23.1  7:51

  8) Monticello                        Score =  261
   17    Karle Kramer, FR             21:08.1  6:48
   19    Emma Althoff, FR             21:11.0  6:49
   71    Triniti Etzel, FR            23:13.8  7:29
   72    Emily Hendricks, FR          23:14.2  7:29
   82    Lydia Recker, FR             23:32.8  7:35
   92    Katie Roher, FR              23:49.4  7:40
  115    Karli Recker, JR             24:52.3  8:00
         Sarah Spence, SO             25:37.0  8:15
         Dru Kramer, SO               26:51.7  8:39
         Jaelyn Graver, JR            28:47.4  9:16

  9) Marion                            Score =  274
   21    Peyton Steffen, SO           21:19.1  6:52
   29    Corrina Dittmer, SR          21:45.7  7:00
   70    Hannah Brase, FR             23:09.8  7:27
   75    Rebeckah Regennitter, FR     23:21.8  7:31
   79    Noelle Regennitter, FR       23:29.7  7:34
   95    Leah Fitch, JR               23:53.8  7:42
  108    Addison Stearns, FR          24:34.8  7:55

 10) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  277
   25    Aubrey Frey, SR              21:34.0  6:56
   44    Laura Swart, FR              22:18.0  7:11
   59    Caroline See, SR             22:54.6  7:22
   66    Alice Conroy, JR             23:05.0  7:26
   83    Nadia Telecky, SO            23:35.1  7:35
  101    Laila Moellering, FR         24:18.8  7:50
  117    Sabrina Bleile, JR           24:59.7  8:03
         Annie Leopold, SR            25:46.3  8:18
         Karly Connolly, SR           26:01.9  8:23

 11) Mason City                        Score =  308
   34    Hannah Thomas, SR            21:50.9  7:02
   47    Sami Miller, SR              22:32.9  7:15
   56    Marcella Sierra, JR          22:49.2  7:21
   65    Brycelyn Hanson, JR          23:03.3  7:25
  106    Izabele Jaime, JR            24:30.9  7:53
  112    Nora Suarez, SR              24:48.8  7:59
  123    Madisyn Heller, JR           25:31.4  8:13
         Gwen Sewell, JR              26:14.1  8:27

 12) Davenport Assumption              Score =  329
   33    Taylor Quick, SR             21:50.4  7:02
   46    Laney Fitzpatrick, JR        22:24.6  7:13
   63    Nataly Bahns, FR             23:01.1  7:25
   80    Morgan Jennings, SO          23:29.9  7:34
  107    Brooke Menke, SR             24:31.5  7:54
  119    Erin McMullen, SR            25:10.9  8:06

 13) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  332
   16    Lauren Gray, JR              21:04.3  6:47
   62    Bethany Smeed, SO            23:00.2  7:24
   81    Sarah Grams, JR              23:32.8  7:35
   85    Erica Schulte, JR            23:38.1  7:36
   88    Kayleigh Duncan, SO          23:45.3  7:39
   93    Emily Fusselman, SR          23:50.0  7:40
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
Varsity Girls     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 14) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  336
   10    Mary Cline, JR               20:36.1  6:38
   67    Maggie Gorman, SO            23:06.5  7:26
   73    Syd Mitvalsky, JR            23:17.9  7:30
   84    Sage Slessor, FR             23:36.9  7:36
  102    Jojo Hayes, SR               24:19.9  7:50
  118    Katya Kleman, JR             25:04.6  8:04
  129    Emily Felchhelm, SO          26:14.5  8:27
         Libby Wickham, SO            26:30.0  8:32

 15) Xavier                            Score =  395
   13    Hannah Denman, SR            20:54.0  6:44
   51    Lizzy Schmitt, JR            22:38.9  7:17
   74    Megan Meyer, SR              23:20.8  7:31
  127    Rilee Lansing, SR            25:52.5  8:20
  130    Cate Tucker, SR              26:19.4  8:28

 16) Davenport West                    Score =  411
   28    Kaitlyn Powell, SO           21:40.2  6:58
   57    Grace Schneiderman, SO       22:49.8  7:21
   86    Rachel Wildemuth, SO         23:39.2  7:37
  109    Jessie Chalupa, SR           24:37.1  7:55
  131    Sayde White, SR              26:39.9  8:35

 17) Muscatine                         Score =  413
   35    Rylee Blake, SR              21:54.7  7:03
   77    Molly Guerra, SO             23:27.5  7:33
   97    Carlie Blazek, JR            24:00.1  7:44
  100    Lauren Dirth, SR             24:18.1  7:49
  104    Gwen Kuhl, JR                24:25.8  7:52
  120    Ruve Roos, FR                25:12.2  8:07
  135    Emma Hoag, JR                27:20.0  8:48
         Rebekah Brunson, JR          27:25.1  8:50

 18) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  438
   14    Haidyn Barker, FR            21:00.3  6:46
   89    Emily Coleman, FR            23:45.8  7:39
  105    Allie Kounkel, FR            24:30.6  7:53
  114    Avery Allan, FR              24:51.1  8:00
  116    Madeline Fox, SO             24:59.4  8:03
  122    Karsyn Stratton, SR          25:30.3  8:13
  124    Kayla Jiras, SO              25:33.7  8:14

 19) Fort Madison                      Score =  488
   52    Katie Dennis, SO             22:40.5  7:18
   90    Anna Kester, SR              23:48.0  7:40
   99    Maddy McVey, SR              24:16.0  7:49
  121    Marquel Warner, FR           25:28.1  8:12
  126    Ellie Schulte, SO            25:42.9  8:17
  128    Mylah Blanchard, FR          25:59.0  8:22
  132    Lily Scott, JR               26:42.0  8:36
         Tauren Settles, FR           27:41.5  8:55
         Kay Quittem, FR              27:50.8  8:58

 20) Anamosa                           Score =  547
   78    Elizabeth Riniker, JR        23:28.7  7:33
   96    Dakota Bierer, SR            23:56.4  7:42
  111    Lily Rogers, JR              24:47.3  7:59
  125    Emma Dales, SO               25:36.3  8:14
  137    Lyndsey Gienapp, SR          29:47.0  9:35
  138    Paige Fahey, SR              30:29.5  9:49
  140    Summer Winekauf, FR          34:08.8 10:59

 21) Maquoketa                         Score =  616
  103    Sydney Miller, SR            24:25.3  7:52
  110    Addison Michel, SO           24:37.7  7:56
  133    Savannah Dykstra, SO         26:46.1  8:37
  134    Harley Eye, SO               26:49.7  8:38
  136    Ariana Payton, SO            29:09.0  9:23
  139    Jade Armbruster, SR          32:41.1 10:31

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   47    Emma Ostwinkle, JR          22:18.8   7:11
  114    Harley Bradtke-Stelken, SO  24:14.9   7:48
  122    Rachel Rhomberg, JR         24:28.6   7:53

 West Liberty
   15    Jimena Fierro, SR           21:03.3   6:47
   50    Annmarie Erikson, SR        22:27.5   7:14
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